
Green Dragon Hay
Ephrata, PA

Friday, Nov. 28
Report suppliedby Auction

156 loads.
Mixed Hay, 73.00-180.00; Clover,

87.00; Timothy, 92.00-150.00;
Mulch, 31.00; Canary Grass, 77.00-
99.00; Alfalfa, 60.00-136.00; Stubble
Hay, 47.00-112.00; Straw, 80.00-
119.00; Corn, 50.00-74.00; Corn
Fodder, 53.00.

Frederick Co.
Hay

.

Buckeystown, Md.
Thursday, Dec. 4,1986

Report Suppliedby Auction
Market steady to stronger on all

grades of Hay and Straw. 49 loads.
Alfalfa, 2 loads fancy, 165.00-

179.00, IS fair to good, 122.00-155.00,
1 dark, 105.00; Alfalfa Mix, 4 loads
fair to good, 127.00-142.00; Timothy
Hay, 10 loads fair to good, 127.00-
145.00; Mixed Hay, 3 fair to good,
108.00-132.00.Good’s Hay

Leola, Pa.
Wednesday, Dec. 3,1986

Report SuppliedbyAuction

Grass Hay, 1 at 96.00; Straw, 9
Wheat bright, 97.00-102.00; 1 Oat
Straw, 92.50; Firewood, 2 Oak,
85.00-88.00 cord.83 loads.

Alfalfa, 86.00-187.00; Timothy,
101.00-160.00; Mixed Hay, 68.00-
152.00; Orchard Grass, 85.00-
139.00.

Christmas party to be held Dec.
18,at 11 a.m.

Chambersburg Hay
Chambersburg, PA
Thursday, Dec. 4

Report Suppliedby Auction
Oats, 1.80-2.15 bu.; Com (New)

56.00- Oat Com, 75.00; Straw,
94.00- 15loads Hay. Alfalfa, 6 at 138.00-

149.00; Mixed Hay, 9 at 120.00-
141.00.

F&SOF VIRGINIA
HAY AUCTION

NEW MARKET. VA
EVERY TUESDAY, AT 11:30 A.M.

Open to everyone to buy & sell.
Drought Stricken area in the heart of
the Shenandoah Valley Horse
Country, Dairy & Beef Cattle
Country. 3% Commission will be
chargedto the sellers.
Auction will be conducted at the F & S
Auto Auction, located on Rt. 11 North, 2
miles North of New Market, VA and 3
miles South of Mount Jackson, VA.
Our policy is cash, certified check or
bank approved letter.
For more information call;

703-740-8005 or 703-298-9187.
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TRUCKING CO.
1010W. Main St, Mount Joy.PA 17522

Four 50,000 Size Single Age
DEKALB Breeder Flocks Managed Under
The DEKALB Certified Breeder Program.

Capable of filling large order
requirements in two consecutive days

that insures uniformity and top qualitychicks..
The only full service company, in this area, to handle the total

needs of the poultrymen.

For More Information Phone:
717-653-1102

Monday - Friday 8:30 AM • 4:00 PM

Belleville Hay
Belleville, PA

Wednesday, Dec. 3
Report suppliedbyAuction

26 loads Hay, Alfalfa, 107.50-
140.00; Timothy, 85.00-97.50; Mixed
Hay, 92.50-122.50; 6 loads Straw,
70.00- Ear Com, 67.50.

GrantsvilleLivestock
Grantsville, Maryland
Saturday, Nov. 29,1986

Large: 60-90; Medium: 50-65.
HOGS: Top Barrows & Gilts

53.00- Heavy Butcher 51.00-
54.50; Light Butcher 47.00-53.20;
Butcher Sows 42.00-50.00; Feeder
Shoats 20.00-54.00.

VEAL: Good 60.00-72.00;
Standard 50.0059.00; Utility 45.00-
50.00; Bull 58.0087.50.

SHEEP & LAMBS: Good 60.00-
63.50; Utility 50.0057.00; Slaughter
Ewes 17.00-27.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers:

Lancaster Famine, Saturday, December 1,19M-A7
Good 54.2559.85; Standard 50.00-
53.50; Utility 44.00-48.00.

HEIFERS; Good 52.0057.00;
Standard 48.0051.00; Utility 40.00-
47.00.

COWS: Commercial 35.0041.50;
Utility 33.00-34.75; Canner & Cutter
28.00-32.50.

BULLS: Commercial & Good
44.0050.25; Cutter & Utility 38.00-
43.75.

STOCK-FEEDER CATTLE:
(Yearling Steers) Good 54.00-58.50;
Medium 50.0053.00.

STEER CALVES: Good 57.00-
63.00; Medium 50.0056.00.

HEIFER CALVES: Good 41.00-
42.00; Medium3s.oo-41.00.

Penns Valley
Livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, Dec. 2

Report supplied byAuction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 37.50-40.75; Cutters 34.75-
37.00; Canners 31.50-34.50; Shells
27.00.

Heifers: Commercial 34.60-
41.50.

Steers: Good 52.25-64.50.
Bulls: Standard40.00-44.25.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 41.00-48.00; 300-500
lbs. small frame 40.00-46.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 40.00-47.50;
500-700 lbs. small frame 42.50-
46.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 69.00-
79.00; Good 59.0088.00; Standard
45.00-57.00; Utility 37.00-44.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 75.00-91.00;
Heifers 60.0088.00.

Hogs: 51.50-55.25.
Sows: 44.5046.50.
Lambs: 50.5085.00.
Goats per head: 20.00-24.00.

MNNBYLVANIA
TOBACCO AUCTION, INC.

OPENING AUCTION
DECEMBER 8, 1986

9:30 AM
Intercourse Location

Rt. 30 Rt. 30

Strasburg

QUARRYVILLE
AUCTION

December 9.

372

oa:

1 p.m.

Rt. 30 to 896
(intersection at

Guernsey Barn) go
south to Strasburg,

straight thru on
May Post Office
Rd. to 372, turn

right 1 block,
372 Pumping

• 'S.
Quarryville m

!S

$

Station Rd,
turn left,
first road

right.

Quarryville Location IntercourseLocation
Pumping Station Rd. 717-768-7100

717-786-8500

OUR BUSINESS IS
SERVICE TO FARMERS

Let us help you build a
successful marketing program!

Call:

717-761-2740
800-382-1356

Groins 4 Livestock
• Forward Contracting * Hedging Services

FFA COMMODITY FUTURES SERVICE, INC.


